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Hour [0.No.[League] 1 X 2 | 11 ] 22 | awt [ w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | owrts | 1a0v25 | 1a0v15 | overos | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [agov2s| over1s | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00/ 4793 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. MADUR.UTD 2.10/3.70 12.90]3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00] 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.80|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.62 | 1.97
11:00/4794 |IDN 1 |BARITOP. BHAYAN.S. 1.85]3.80/3.35]|2.75|5.10]4.70|9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30]1.95|7.25]1.50 | 1.80| 1.62 | 2.35
13:0011129 AUSPL |BEOGRAD CAMPBEL. 4.2014.3011.60]5.80|2.25}111.0|3.50}2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]5.00 | 4.70]2.05/9.00]1.47 | 3.30]1.37 | 1.572.35| 1.37
13:00[11130KR1W |SEJONG W SUWON W 2.60|3.60|2.30]4.30|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20]4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.75 | 2.50
14:30111271|LB1PO HIKMA TRIPOLI 2.55]2.9512.85]14.3014.90|8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50]|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]2.00|2.85|2.80|3.10
15:00/ 4795 IDN 1 |AREMA PSM 1.85]3.70 1 3.45]2.80|5.30]5.10|9.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.752.20|1.75/4.90]2.15|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.77 | 2.80
15:00/4796 |IDN 1 |PERSIB PUSAMAN. 1.6014.10]4.40]2.30|6.25]13.60 | 11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05|1.77]|1.55|3.50]2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
16:00111137|UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. KAMP.CITY 3.30|3.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 6.00 1.97
16:0011193/ZIM 1 |ARENEL M. MANICA 2.40|2.95|3.05 1.4112.70
16:00/4315 |RUS 1 |URAL ROSTOV 2.55]3.15/2.90]4.204.90]9.00 | 9.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20]4.70 | 3.50]2.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
16:30{11131|PT23P |VIZEL.M23 ESTOR.M23 4.7013.501.72]7.00 1 2.60|13.0|4.20}2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]5.90 | 5.80]2.20 | 10.5]11.60 | 4.10]1.60 | 1.97 | 3.05 | 1.57
16:30{11132/PT23P |SPORT.M23 TORR.M23 1.4814.1016.25]12.10/10.0]3.15]22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]1.97 | 1.62]|1.55|3.45]2.55|13.0]|1.63 | 1.98] 1.45| 3.80
16:30(11133PT23P [FAMAL.M23 GIL V.M23 1.7713.60 14.20]2.70 | 6.25]14.50 | 10.5]2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.10]2.15|9.00 | 1.55 | 1.85] 1.57 | 2.70
16:30111134PT23P |[E.AM.M23 BENF.M23 3.15]3.502.10]5.00|3.25]8.50 | 5.70]2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05]3.70 | 3.60| 1.82|6.75]1.654.90 | 1.45|1.65]|2.15 | 1.67
16:45/4530 RU1PT|UTA ARAD OTELUL 2.50/3.00/2.90]4.20 |5.00]18.00|9.00)1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.50|3.4012.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.001.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 3.15
17:00111272/ AFC23 |QATAR M23 JAPAN M23 5.5013.501.63]8.50|2.55]17.04.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]8.00|7.75]2.80|12.0]1.72|5.10]2.00 | 2.55]4.90 | 1.80
17:00| 4484 |ISL C |ARBAER FRAM 22.0|/11.5]1.05 4.90|1.10
17:00/4486 ISL C 1BV GRINDAVIK 2.35]3.70]2.50]3.45(3.70]6.75]7.2512.70 | 1.35]| 1.92(1.95]12.85|2.55]1.65|5.10|1.65|5.40|1.35/1.50|1.70 | 1.75
17:00| 4487 [ISL C |HAUKAR VESTRI 1. 9.006.75|1.2012.0|1.40 4.10|1.15|1.37 1.6211.72
17:00| 4577 |FARIC |B68 TOF. FUGLAFJ. 1.33/4.90/7.00]1.80/10.5]2.40|32.0}2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]1.67 | 1.45]1.40|3.00]2.55|14.0]1.75/2.00] 1.32 | 3.90
17:15/ 3691 |IRN C |RAFSANJAN PEYKAN 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60 | 5.80]6.75| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95]2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
18:00{11176/JOR 1 |AL SALT MAAN 2.10/3.30/3.30]3.35|5.40]6.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.30 | 2.65] 1.87 | 5.90]2.20 | 9.00 |1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.85
18:00|2981 |[SAU 1 |AL FAIHA AL TAEE 2.20]3.30/3.10]3.50 |5.10|6.50 | 9.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55] 3.25 | 2.65]1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
18:00| 3741 |NIGPL |RIVER.UN. KATSINA 1.80|3.30 | 4.50 1.472.50
18:00| 4488 |ISL C |GROTTA THOR 4.50|4.40 11.55]6.00 | 2.15113.0|3.35)2.70 | 1.35|1.92(1.95|5.50 | 5.10]2.05| 9.50 | 1.45 | 3.20 | 1.37 | 1.57]2.50 | 1.35
18:00| 5662 INOR C|OPPSAL VALERENGA 14.0]9.00 | 1.10 4.101.15|1.37
18:15/ 4316 |RUS 1 |[FAKEL KRYLYA 2.4513.10/3.15]14.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.50|2.25| 7.50]2.40 | 10.0 ] 2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.40
18:3011189|FIN3A |JAPS II KIFEN 3.00]3.70|2.00}4.70 | 3.05 2.37 11.45|2.10 1.421.65
19:0011138/FIN3B |ILVES Il VJS 2.70|3.70 12.20 | 4.20 | 3.35 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
19:00{11190/CIV KORHOGO MIMOSAS 7.25]3.45/1.53 1.47 1 2.50
19:00{11191|BAH 2 [MALKIYA E.AL REEF 1.3014.80]9.50]1.82|17.012.45|38.0]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15]3.35/19.0|2.05|2.35]1.37 | 5.90
19:00[11194{BAH 2 |BAHREL.C. QALALI 1.3214.709.00]1.85]16.0]2.55|38.0]2.11|1.65|2.70{2.45]1.85]|1.50] 1.47 | 3.20/3.30 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.30 1.40 | 5.70
19:00|3484 |POL 2 |MOTORL. CHROBRY 1.67]3.505.10]2.55|7.75]14.40|15.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.92]11.70 | 4.40]2.55|12.0]1.82 | 2.30| 1.67 | 3.90
19:00| 3485 |POL 2 |T.NIEC. ODRA OP. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.70]2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
19:00| 4539 |RU1PT|HERMANNS. PETROLUL 2.20/3.05|3.35]3.60 |5.70]7.00 | 10.0§1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10 | 3.05]2.05| 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85] 2.50 | 3.50
19:00| 4542 |RO2PF|GLORIA B. HUNEDOARA |2.10]3.20 |3.403.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.90 | 2.801.95[6.25]2.35| 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.40
19:00| 5521 |DK2PF |FREDERIC. AALBORG 3.3013.45/2.05]5.10|3.20]8.50 | 5.60|2.41 | 1.50|2.25|2.10]4.00 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.25]1.65|4.90 | 1.50 | 1.70]2.30 | 1.72
19:00| 5663 [NOR C|HONEFOSS SARPSBORG 6.25]4.50 | 1.40]8.50 | 1.87 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.47 1 1.67
19:00| 5664 |[NOR C [EIK TONS. FREDRIKS. 8.00]5.80|1.25]110.5 | 1.57 2.9011.30|1.70 1.62 1 1.80
19:30/4489 |ISL C |IH HAFN. HAFNIR 1.20]6.50 |9.50]1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.65|1.75
19:30|4575 [FARIC |EB/STREY. 07 VESTUR 4.90|4.201.53]6.75/2.15]14.0|3.35]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.90 | 5.90]|2.25|10.5]1.52 | 3.45]1.55|1.90|3.05| 1.45
19:45/1603 |[NLD 1 |HEERENV. PSV 8.50|5.501.33]15.0/1.78]40.0|2.45]2.90|1.35]/1.95/1.97]11.0]10.5|2.60|13.0]1.42|2.65|1.60|1.82]3.70 | 1.27
20:00/4126 |PRT 2 |LEIRIJA PENAFIEL 2.10]3.25]3.35]3.40 | 5.50|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.50 | 2.75]1.95| 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
20:00| 5420 |SWE 1 |[HALMSTAD HAMMARBY 3.903.50/1.95]5.90|3.10]11.05.80]1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]6.00|5.40]2.45/11.0]1.87|5.60|1.78 | 2.25]3.20 | 2.00
20:00| 5430 |[SWE 1 |DJURGARD. MALMO 3.35/3.4512.1515.40 |3.50|10.0 | 6.50/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|5.10 | 4.40]2.2519.50]1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05]2.85 | 2.00
20:00| 5439 |[SWE 1 |KALMAR GAIS 2.35/3.35/3.05]3.80|5.20]7.75|9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]| 4.00 | 3.15]2.05| 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35] 2.40 | 2.95
20:00| 5440 |SWE 1 |[NORRKOP. ELFSBORG 3.1513.45/2.2515.10|3.6019.50 | 6.75]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50] 5.00 | 4.00| 1.98 | 7.25] 1.83 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.95
20:00| 5441 |SWE 1 |VASTERAS MJALLBY 2.30]3.30/3.20]3.705.30}7.50|10.0}1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20] 4.10 | 3.10]2.05| 7.00]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.20
20:30{11654 AFC23 |S.KOR.M23 INDON.M23 1.50|3.90|6.25]12.25/10.0|3.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.35|1.77|1.62|3.99]|2.95|15.0|2.00 | 2.40| 1.62 | 4.90
20:30| 3321 |AUT3O]AUST.W.Il KREMSER 2.40|3.7012.45]3.703.80}7.00|7.25]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.15]2.65]|1.75|5.50]1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
20:30/4317 |RUS 1 |CSKA SPART.M. 2.55|3.35]2.75]14.10 14.608.50 | 9.00§1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]4.20 | 3.40]1.95|6.75]2.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.45
20:30|4318 |RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. SOCHI 2.30/3.40/3.10]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]| 3.70 | 3.00) 1.93 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10] 2.10 | 2.75
20:45/11192/JOR 1 |AL JALIL M.SARHAN 2.65|3.1012.60]4.404.30|8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50]2.05|7.00]2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25]2.55 | 2.55
21:00111139/ENGD |SH.U.M21 SH.W.M21 1.75]14.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00| 1528 |BRU20 |AT.GO M20 GREM.M20 4.3013.90|1.65]6.252.45111.0|4.101.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.90 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50|1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.62
21:00/1922 |SVN C |MURA ROGASKA 2.20]3.25]3.15]3.50 |5.20}7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90] 3.60 | 2.90]1.92|6.50]2.15/9.00]1.82 | 2.40]2.25| 2.95
21:00/2982 [SAU 1 |WAHDA AL HAZM 1.75]3.50 14.50]2.70 | 7.004.50 | 11.0}2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.40 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.30]2.20 | 10.5]1.65 |2.00| 1.65 | 3.10
21:00/2983 [SAU 1 |AL RIYADH AHLI JED. 9.00(5.401.27]16.0 |1.70|45.02.30)2.411.50|2.20|2.05/12.0|11.03.10|18.0]1.35|2.85]1.90 | 2.15]4.80 | 1.30
21:00/4576 [FARIC |B-36 TOR. SKALA IF 1.3015.20]7.50]1.70|11.012.30|33.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90] 1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55]2.55|15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82]1.22 | 3.50
21:30[11274AND C |A.ESCALD. SANTA UE 2.90|3.40/2.25]4.70 | 3.60 2.19/1.60|2.55 1.55]1.80
21:30| 1807 |BE1PF ANTWERP ST.GILLO. 3.00|3.40 12.35]14.90|3.8019.50|7.5011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]4.90 | 3.90|2.05|7.50|1.93|6.50|1.63 | 2.00]2.60 | 2.10
21:30/ 3486 |POL 2 |[KATOWICE LECCZNA 1.80|3.4514.20]12.80|6.50]5.30|13.0}1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.80|2.20]1.82|5.50]2.50 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.40]1.80 | 3.50
21:45|4537 |IRO1PF|CS UNIV. CLUJ 2.50)3.35/2.85]14.10 | 4.7018.009.001.90 1 1.80|3.05/2.65|4.10|3.35]1.95/6.75]2.05|7.00|1.63 | 2.00]2.25 | 2.55
22:00| 1529 |BRU20|CUIAB.M20 BRAG.M20 2.30/3.70 12.55]3.504.00]6.75|7.75]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.30 | 2.70] 1.825.90| 1.87 | 6.25]1.55|1.85]1.97 | 2.15
22:00| 1604 |INLD 1 |GO AHEAD FEYENOORD 5.7014.30 11.4518.00|2.00118.02.9512.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0]1.50 | 3.30 | 1.60 | 1.92] 3.45 | 1.40
22:00/2004 [ENG 1 |BRIGHTON MAN.CITY 7.75/4.80|1.40113.0/1.92|38.0|2.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]9.50 | 10.0|2.60 | 13.0] 1.45|3.10|1.57 | 1.87]3.80 | 1.32
22:15/4490 (ISL C |KEFLAVIK BREIDABL. 7.2515.30 11.30]9.50 | 1.65 3.60 | 1.20| 1.50 1.50 | 1.57
23:30| 1530 |BRU20|BOTAF.M20 FLUM.M20 2.50]3.502.50]4.00/4.00}8.00|8.00f1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80]4.20 | 3.35]|2.00|6.75]2.00|6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.35| 2.35
00:5511548/ COPAL|CERRO P. FLUMINEN. 3.00]3.30|2.4015.003.90]9.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05]3.80|3.05]5.70 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.45
00:55/11549 COPAL|COBRESAL TALLERES 3.9013.402.00]6.50|3.20]13.06.25]1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20]6.50 | 5.90]2.60|11.0]1.95|6.25]1.95|2.60]3.70 | 2.25
00:55111562/SUDA |NACION.A. RASING M. 2.20|3.30|3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|4.20 | 3.10]2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.45
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Hour [o.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over1§ gg |ookov25| over15 | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 b 3 4 34 b61 670 511 512 514 515 517 574 520 | 624

00:55(11566/SUDA |METROPOL. LANUS 5.80|3.60|1.65]9.00|2.55]|20.0|4.70]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]8.50|8.00]2.90|13.0|1.80|5.00]1.95|2.50]5.00 | 1.80
01:30{1296 |COL C |PATRIOTAS BUKARAM. 2.75|3.3012.40]4.60|3.8018.50|7.25]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|4.30|3.45]|2.00|6.50]1.90|6.25]1.63|2.00]2.40|2.15
02:15|1473 |[HON1 |MOTAGUA REAL SOC. 1.5013.90|6.2512.20/10.013.40|22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85|2.25| 1.52 | 4.40
03:00(11538/ SUDA |FORTAL.CE BOCA JUN. 2.05|3.35/3.80|3.35|6.25|6.25|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.70|2.80]1.95|6.50|2.60|11.0]1.95|2.60]2.30|3.70
03:00{11550[COPAL B.GUAYAQ. SAO PAULO 3.20|3.30/2.30]5.30|3.70]10.0|7.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]5.80|4.70]2.30|9.50|2.05|7.00]|1.85|2.50]3.05|2.35
03:00{11551/SUDA |ALW.READY C.VALLEJO 1.3315.109.501.87 |17.0]2.65|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.83|1.50]1.47|3.20]3.40|17.0]1.95|2.15]|1.40|5.50
03:0011567|COPAL|PALESTINO MILLION. 2.85|3.15]2.60]4.90|4.40]9.50|9.50]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|5.40|4.20]2.25|9.00]2.20|7.50]1.92|2.65]3.00|2.80
03:00({ 1297 |COL C |QUINDIO ENVIGADO 2.15|3.3013.20]3.50|5.2016.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.40|2.70]|1.87|6.00]2.15|8.00]1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
03:00| 1495 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. CUNIBURO 1.8713.35/4.00]3.00/6.75]5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]/3.30|2.40|1.87|5.90|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60|2.10 | 3.80
03:00| 1561 |GVAPF|MALACAT. MUNICIPAL 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.20 14.40]8.00|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.20 | 3.35]2.00| 7.00|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.60
04:0011140 MEX1 |TIGRES UW JUAREZ W 1.15|7.50(13.011.40/22.0]1.90|65.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15]13.25|19.0]1.90|2.00|1.13|4.90
04:00| 1298 |[COL C |ONCE CAL. FORTALEZA 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50|1.72 | 4.60
04:05| 1723 [MX2PF|CANCUN ATLANTE 2.25|3.10(3.2013.70 |5.50|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.20|3.10]2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50]2.00|2.80]2.50| 3.35
04:30{ 1456 |ELSV1 |SANTAT. CD AGUILA 5.40|3.60/1.62]8.50|2.50]|17.0/4.20]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]7.50|7.50]2.75|12.0|1.724.70|1.97 | 2.50|4.50 | 1.72
04:30| 1474 HON1 |CD VICTO. CD MARAT. 4.70|3.50(1.72]7.25|2.70]13.0|4.60|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|6.25|6.50]2.50|11.0]1.72|4.70]1.82|2.30]3.70 | 1.72
05:00{11539|SUDA |DELFIN INTERNAC. 4.20|3.45/1.90]7.00|3.05|14.0/5.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]|6.75|6.25]2.70|11.0]1.95|6.25]1.98|2.60|4.00 | 2.15
05:00{11552/SUDA |IND.MED. DEFENS.J. 2.3013.30/3.20]3.70/5.30|7.50 | 10.0]1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10|2.05|7.0012.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50|2.35| 3.05
06:00{11141/MEX1 |TIJUANAW PACHUCA W 5.60|4.00/1.53]8.50|2.20]|17.0|3.35]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.50 |6.25]2.40|11.0|1.50 | 3.45]|1.53 |1.82]3.25|1.42
06:05| 1724 MX2PF|MINER.Z. U.GUADAL. 2.35|3.302.85|3.704.70]7.00 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|3.50|2.95]|1.87|6.00]2.00|6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.05| 2.40
11:00|4797 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PERSIKABO 1.3314.90|7.00/1.80/10.5]2.40|32.0]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.62|1.45]1.40|3.00]2.55|14.0]1.70|1.95]1.30| 3.70
11:00/4798 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PERSIT.T. 1.5814.204.4012.25|6.2513.50|11.012.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.97|1.72]1.50|3.50]2.05|9.5011.50 | 1.77 | 1.42 | 2.70




